Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jenny Adams - (473084) - Galashiels ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.65
2:31.10
2:31.34
2:31.44
2:31.75
2:31.92
2:32.98
2:35.27
2:35.47
2:37.59
2:37.81
2:38.15
2:42.05
2:50.11
2:54.69
2:59.11
3:08.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.44
2:30.65
2:32.98
2:31.75
2:35.27

2:31.92
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Date

28/11/15
03/12/13
12/10/13
14/01/17
14/02/15
03/12/13
15/11/15
02/12/14
22/06/13
04/12/12
24/11112
22/12/12
27/05/12
12/02/12
06/12/11
25/06/11
03/10/10

Date

14/01/17
28/11/15
15/11/15
14/02/15
02/12/14
03/12/13

Meet

East District Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
East District Age Groups Round 2
Sharks Open Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
East Lothian & Borders Schools 15
SASA East District AG Round 2

East Lothian Distance Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012
Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Incas Distance Gala 2012

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA East District Age Groups

East Lothian Distance Meet

East District Time Trial

Meet

East District Age Groups Round 2

East District Age Group Championships
East Lothian & Borders Schools 15
Sharks Open Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Edinburgh
Bellshill
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Falkirk
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Auchenharvie
Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Glenrothes

Venue

Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Bellshill
Glenrothes

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under Level

1

Kelso 1
Kelso 2
Kelso 1
Kelso 2
Kelso 1

2

1
Kelso 2
Kelso 2
Kelso 2
Kelso 2
Kelso 2
Kelso 2
Kelso 1
Kelso 2
Kelso 1

Club Swam Under Level

Kelso 1
1
2
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1
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2:31.10
2:31.34
2:35.47
2:38.15
2:37.59
2:37.81
2:42.05
2:50.11
2:54.69
2:59.11
3:08.43
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22/12/12
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25/06/11
03/10/10

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
East Lothian Distance Meet

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012
Incas Distance Gala 2012

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA East District Age Groups

East Lothian Distance Meet

East District Time Trial

Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Bathgate
Falkirk
Glenrothes
Auchenharvie
Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Glenrothes
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